
 Fun in February 2019 
 Day Sheets 
Ring: 1 Sunday, February 10, 2019 
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H C M B Total % 
 

Class: 131 Third Level Test 1 RIDE OUT OF ORDER 
Judge at C: Bonita Baumgartner  
8:30 AM   231  Miguel Undabarrena   Colpre             3-1 Open 

Class: 122 Second Level Test 2  
Judge at C: Bonita Baumgartner  
8:38 AM 212 Wendy Riddell #hashtag 2-2 Open 
8:46 AM 203 Kristin Lambeth F-5 2-2 Adult Amateur 
8:55 AM 250 Dorothy Hamilton Eloise de Carlier 2-2 Open 

Class: 131 Third Level Test 1  
Judge at C: Bonita Baumgartner  
9:06 AM 215 Sondra Powers Aegyptian Gold 3-3 Adult Amateur 
9:14 AM 239 Rachel Evans Slotgraaf 3-1 Adult Amateur 
9:22 AM 213 Wendy Riddell Emoji 3-1 Open 
9:30 AM 232 Miguel Undabarrena Imperio Do Castanheiro 3-1 Open 

Class: 1 Introductory Test A  
Judge at C: Bonita Baumgartner  
9:39 AM 244 Jennifer Waitte True South ILA Adult Amateur 

Class: 141 Fourth Level Test 1  
Judge at C: Bonita Baumgartner  
9:45 AM 230 Danielle Cox Alessandro 4-1 Open 
9:53 AM 227 Cindy Hitchcock Daralinde 4-1 Adult Amateur 

Class: 2 Introductory Test B  
Judge at C: Bonita Baumgartner  
10:03 AM 204 Victoria Elena Beall Donna Bella ILB Adult Amateur 
10:10 AM      BREAK              BREAK                           BREAK            
10:20 AM 244 Jennifer Waitte True South ILB Adult Amateur 

Class: 3 Introductory Test C  
Judge at C: Bonita Baumgartner  
10:27 AM 243 Maren Cochran Ravyn IC Adult Amateur 
10:33 AM 202 Michele Lepire Robin Hood IC Adult Amateur 
10:39 AM 204 Victoria Elena Beall Donna Bella IC Adult Amateur 

Class: 123 Second Level Test 3  
Judge at C: Bonita Baumgartner  
10:47 AM 220 Lara Bowles Vezerre 2-3 Adult Amateur 
10:55 AM 209 Debbie Barcus Falet 2-3 Adult Amateur Q 
11:03 AM 242 Alexandra Stephens-Losey  HRH Desire Ablaze 2-3 Open 
11:11 AM 212 Wendy Riddell #hashtag 2-3 Open Q 

Class: 115 First Level Test of Choice  
Judge at C: Bonita Baumgartner  
11:20 AM 240 Cathy Lee Jones I Told You So 1-1 Adult Amateur 
11:27 AM 205 Deborah Lindley Sir Renity Gha 1-2 Adult Amateur 
2:03 PM 249 Miguel Undabarrena Gunipre 1-3 Open 

Class: 111 First Level Test 1  
Judge at C: Bonita Baumgartner  
11:34 AM 245 Dorothy Hamilton Qu 'Est-Ce Que C'Est 1-1 Open 
11:41 AM 229 Jennifer Brinkman-Ayers Hamilton 1-1 Open 
11:48 AM 201 Kay Turner Cindy Lou 1-1 Adult Amateur 
11:55 AM 228 Jennifer Tobie Fame N Fortunne 1-1 Open 
12:02 PM 240 Cathy Lee Jones I Told You So 1-1 Adult Amateur 

 
 
12:09 PM              BREAK               LUNCH           BREAK  
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Class: 105 Training Level Test of Choice  
Judge at C: Bonita Baumgartner  
1:09 PM 248 Kimberly Pribble Icarus T-3 Adult Amateur Q 
1:16 PM 237 Paula Naughton Isaiah PJN T-1 Adult Amateur 
1:23 PM 210 Danielle Werstler Welcome T-3 Adult Amateur 
1:30 PM 247 Sharna Watson AMF Renoirs Comet T-3 Adult Amateur 
1:37 PM 234 Lisa Darling Annwylid Dare to Dream T-3 Adult Amateur 

Class: 101 Training Level Test 1  
Judge at C: Bonita Baumgartner  
2:10 PM 235 Jessica Keesey Fhe Pirata T-1 Open 
2:17 PM 202 Michele Lepire Robin Hood T-1 Adult Amateur 
2:24 PM 211 Cheri Bacon Tari T Cross For Me T-1 Adult Amateur 
2:31 PM 243 Maren Cochran Ravyn T-1 Adult Amateur 
2:38 PM 236 Raelene Paris Fhe Pirata T-1 Adult Amateur 
2:45 PM 237 Paula Naughton Isaiah PJN T-1 Adult Amateur 
2:52 PM 217 Alysia Naumann Politically Correct T-1 Adult Amateur 
2:59 PM 223 Catherine Brown Gentle Giant Lincoln T-1 Open 
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Class: 145 Fourth Level Test of Choice  
Judge at C: Ellie Stine-Masek 'S' 
8:30 AM 230 Danielle Cox Alessandro 4-1 Open 
8:38 AM 227 Cindy Hitchcock Daralinde 4-1 Adult Amateur 

Class: 125 Second Level Test of Choice  
Judge at C: Ellie Stine-Masek 'S' 
8:47 AM 233 Tania Radda Teodoro III 2-1 Adult Amateur 
8:54 AM 220 Lara Bowles Vezerre 2-3 Adult Amateur 

Class: 121 Second Level Test 1  
Judge at C: Ellie Stine-Masek 'S' 
9:04 AM 233 Tania Radda Teodoro III 2-1 Adult Amateur 
9:11 AM 221 Maria Brockbank Lyric Of Latimer 2-1 Adult Amateur 
9:19 AM 242 Alexandra Stephens-Losey HRH Desire Ablaze 2-1 Open 
9:26 AM 250 Dorothy Hamilton Eloise de Carlier 2-1 Open 
9:34 AM 214 Kali Riddell Wotan 2-1 JR/YR 
9:41 AM 203 Kristin Lambeth F-5 2-1 Adult Amateur 

Class: 102 Training Level Test 2  
Judge at C: Ellie Stine-Masek 'S' 
9:52 AM 206 Kimberley Kolstad Sir Renity Gha T-2 Adult Amateur 
9:59 AM 210 Danielle Werstler Welcome T-2 Adult Amateur 
10:07 AM 207 Taylor Lindsten Twc Who Dat Girl T-2 Open 
10:14 AM 245 Dorothy Hamilton Qu 'Est-Ce Que C'Est T-2 Open 

Class: 135 Third Level Test of Choice  
Judge at C: Ellie Stine-Masek 'S' 
10:23 AM 232 Miguel Undabarrena Imperio Do Castanheiro 3-1 Open 
10:31 AM 213 Wendy Riddell Emoji 3-1 Open 
10:40 AM             BREAK             BREAK                BREAK  

Class: 154 FEI Grand Prix  
Judge at C: Ellie Stine-Masek 'S' 
10:50 AM 222 Sarah Lindsten Raoul GP Adult Amateur Q 

Class: 151 Prix St Georges  
Judge at C: Ellie Stine-Masek 'S' 
11:04 PM 238 Kara Finnegan Talara PSG Adult Amateur 
11:13 PM 226 Ulrike Rehberg-Sparks Leaguers Gold Rush PSG    Open                                   SCRATCH 

Class: 135 Third Level Test of Choice RIDE OUT OF ORDER 
Judge at C: Ellie Stine-Masek 'S' 
11:23 AM 231 Miguel Undabarrena Colpre 3-1 Open 

Class: 143 Fourth Level Test 3  
Judge at C: Ellie Stine-Masek 'S' 
11:33 AM 224 Jeanette Lundgren Zanzybar 4-3 Adult Amateur 
11:41 AM 216 Susan Crinnian Titan 4-3 Adult Amateur 

 
11:51 AM BREAK                 LUNCH                               BREAK 

 

Class: 113 First Level Test 3  
Judge at C: Ellie Stine-Masek 'S' 
12:51 PM 203 Kristin Lambeth F-5 1-3 Adult Amateur 
12:59 PM 208 Erika Reyes Miguelin 1-3 Adult Amateur 
1:07 PM 214 Kali Riddell Wotan 1-3 JR/YR Q 
1:15 PM 249 Miguel Undabarrena Gunipre 1-3 Open 
1:23 PM 209 Debbie Barcus Falet 1-3 Adult Amateur Q 
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Class: 112 First Level Test 2  
Judge at C: Ellie Stine-Masek 'S' 
1:31 PM 229 Jennifer Brinkman-Ayers Hamilton 1-2 Open 
1:38 PM 205 Deborah Lindley Sir Renity Gha 1-2 Adult Amateur 
1:46 PM 208 Erika Reyes Miguelin 1-2 Adult Amateur 
1:53 PM 201 Kay Turner Cindy Lou 1-2 Adult Amateur 

Class: 103 Training Level Test 3  
Judge at C: Ellie Stine-Masek 'S' 
2:03 PM 218 Catherine Brown Saltspring Shires Sir  T-3 Open Q 
2:10 PM 207 Taylor Lindsten Twc Who Dat Girl T-3 Open 
2:17 PM 210 Danielle Werstler Welcome T-3 Adult Amateur Q 
2:24 PM 247 Sharna Watson AMF Renoirs Comet T-3 Adult Amateur 
2:31 PM 234 Lisa Darling Annwylid Dare to Dream T-3 Adult Amateur 
2:38 PM 228 Jennifer Tobie Fame N Fortunne T-3 Open 
2:45 PM 248 Kimberly Pribble Icarus T-3 Adult Amateur Q 
2:52 PM 241 Sharon Zovod Psytation T-3 Adult Amateur 
2:59 PM 235 Jessica Keesey Fhe Pirata T-3 Open 

 


